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Wrzesien 2016

Ogodtem Zamieszkali na wsi
Miasto / Gmina
razem  kobiety razem kobiety

G. Bierzwnik 309 158 309 158
MG Choszczno 1000 595 387 234
MG Drawno 315 190 202 128
G Krzecin 225 127 225 127
MG Petczyce 433 267 306 189
MG Recz

Wskaznik
bezrobocia

10,3%
7,1%
9,3%
9,0%
8,5%
10,5%

Zatgczniki
MPIPS-01 wrzesien 2016.pdf (pdf, 99 KB)

https://choszczno.praca.gov.pl/rynek-pracy/statystyki-i-analizy
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